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128 responses

Publish analytics

1. Parent's Email

101 responses

No
bendrepandurang1975@gmail.com
No Email
sayabushivaji@gemail.com
jajaykumarnidankar@gmail.com
dhondiba206020@gmail.com
dinkarkadam0752@gmail.com
Shravanikondlewad@gmail.com

sadanandbhimewad@123gmail.com
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2. Parent's Mobile No.

122 responses

9730266497

9209056525

7028615972

8087512768

7498636435

9371979648

9623403880

9923833081

9370685988
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3. Father's Full Name and Occupation

128 responses

Gaikwad Shivaji sayabu (Farmer)

Laxman laxman nidankar

Dhondiba Nagorao Waghmare .(NPK Daroga)
Kadam dinkar devrao

Kondlewad vitthalrao bhumnna

Bendre Pandurang Narayan

Bhimewad Gangadhar Rajaram . former
Waghmare Ganesh laxman

Shaikh mukhtar ahmed ,businessman
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4. Mother's Full Name and Occupation

128 responses

Gaikwad Kavita shivaji (Housewife)

Laxmi laxman nidankar

Sangita Dhondiba Waghmare. (House Wife)
Kadam Sangita Dinkar

Kondlewad sangita Vitthalrao

Bendre Kaveri Pandurang

Bhimewad Ramubai Gangadhar
Shakuntala

Shabana begum, housewife
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5. Full address of Parents

128 responses

Gandhi nagar dharmabad

Bamani(thadi) Tq.Dharmabad Dist.Nanded

At.bannali tg.dharmabad dist.nanded

Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Kundalwadi.

At Babhali ,tq Dharmabad,dist nanded, post mangnali

Fule nagar dharmabad

Gokul Nagar Ratnali

At.Elegaon tq.bhokar.dist nanded

Nagthanla (bk) Tp umri Dast nadend

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eUMaOFgBrAxIsO3Z7nRFLuxh9hFHIn3eMhJjOSETdQO/viewanalytics 5/10



10/04/2020, 02:30 Parent's Feedback Form 2019-20

6. Name of the student

128 responses

Gaikwad sanjana shivaji

Nidankar jayshri laxman

Waghmare Nagrani Dhondiba

Kadam Sandhya dinkarrao

Kondlewad shravani vitthalrao

Bendre Shivma Pandurang

Bhimewad Sadanand Gangadhar

Waghmare Ganesh laxman

Shaikh Masarat Fatema
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7. Class of Student

128 responses

Bsc 3rd year
12th

Bsc 3rd year
B.com 1st year
B.sc 3rd year
Bsc 2nd yr

2nd year

B.sc 2nd year

Bsc 2nd year

Parent's Feedback about Institution

1. Do you find this institution better than others for your ward ?

128 responses

® Yes
® No
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2. Are you satisfied with the facilities provided by our institution ?

128 responses

® Yes
® No

3. Do you feel that your ward is secure in the campus?

128 responses

® Yes
® No
4. Are you satisfied with the Hostel facilities?
128 responses
® Yes
® No
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5. Are you happy with the cooperation of administrative/ office staff ?

128 responses

® Yes
® No
6. Can you easily dialogue with teaching staff ?
128 responses
® Yes
® No

BN
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7. Any suggestions about curriculum ?

128 responses

No

No

Yes

Good

No suggestion
Good

Nice work
Drinking water

All is good in this college

8. Any other suggestion
128 responses
80
79 (61.7%)
60
40
20
8 (6.3%)
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. Good No Null Thanks all my re...
College teaching  Make it changes... No suggestions  Plz provide wifi f... focus your...
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